
Sl No College UID Name ENG ALT ENG ASM BODO NEPALI HINDI COM.SC HIS MATH AI PSY LOPH POL.SC ECO STA COMUSC EDU SANS GEO TOHO SOC
1 25AH0001 SHRISTI TALUKDAR 43 40 21 20 46 42
2 25AH0002 DIBANGSHU BARUAH 40 37 6 25 34 20
3 25AH0003 JIJNASHA PATHAK 40 46 45 28 47 39
4 25AH0004 GARGI DAS 37 33 30 29 41 29
5 25AH0005 RAJI RANI BORAH 36 36 32 30 44
6 25AH0006 ACHINI KALITA 39 35 27 40 33 33 37
7 25AH0007 SANCHITA PAUL 46 25 23 30 37 27
8 25AH0008 KARNAJEET DAS 22 12 16 2 7 9
9 25AH0009 MARUF AHMED KHAN 43 36 41 34 33 38

10 25AH0010 KARAN KALITA 23 29 18 21 18 20
11 25AH0011 BISHAKHA DAS 27 36 8 15 31 18
12 25AH0012 TEHSEEN KAYNAT 45 29 32 8 18 22
13 25AH0013 JUPITORA BORAH 33 43 37 26 30 37
14 25AH0014 MD IRFAN HAQUE 19 3 1 6 13 19
15 25AH0015 SONALI RAI 31 29 16 24 12 6
16 25AH0016 RAJESWARI DEY SHARMA 39 42 41 15 34
17 25AH0017 RITIKA SINGH 41 31 32 20 43 24
18 25AH0018 RANU DAS 16 15 9 19 13 8
19 25AH0019 PRADYUT HAZARIKA
20 25AH0020 ANKITA BARUAH 15 31 19 17 15 25
21 25AH0021 YAASIR RAHMAN 24 13 4 1 9 19
22 25AH0022 LORIA LAXMI BAISHYA 23 15 13 11 25 20
23 25AH0023 AYUSH BRAHMA 18 16 17 6 10 20
24 25AH0024 SWETA DEVI 33 35 8 29 36 28
25 25AH0025 RIDDHIS KALITA 39 32 26 11 26 27
26 25AH0026 TRISHITA PAUL 33 18 18 22 13 11
27 25AH0027 ZAARA HUSSAIN 37 19 11 4 21 19
28 25AH0028 DIVYANSHU SARMAH 31 16 28 11 7 8 26
29 25AH0029 ANUSKA BORAH 30 38 34 22 23 23
30 25AH0030 ANUSHRIYA BORAH 25 23 11 31 22 27
31 25AH0031 HIMANGSHU BAISHYA 30 41 32 34 29 35
32 25AH0032 AMAN THAKUR 5 3 14 4 3 18
33 25AH0033 LUCKY B SANGMA 24 26 5 20 17 18
34 25AH0034 NIHARANJAN BORAH 30 21 9 22 20 24
35 25AH0035 PRIYAKSHI BARUAH 26 28 8 15 16
36 25AH0036 SANGAM PRATIM BHARALI 20 18 12 11 18 9
37 25AH0037 CHARCHIKA CHOUDHURY 39 36 22 17 30 30
38 25AH0038 JINTI MONI BORAH 27 35 0 18 10
39 25AH0039 RABIRAM MOCHAHARI
40 25AH0040 BISHANAND SAHA 7 0 0 2 0 2
41 25AH0041 SUDARSHANA SARKAR 34 26 6 15 34 24
42 25AH0042 JEBA FARIHA 20 16 14 13 23 16
43 25AH0043 JAGRITI KALITA
44 25AH0044 RIMASHREE NEOG 12 29 22 12 31 26
45 25AH0045 DIKSHITA DAS 24 25 17 19 14 31
46 25AH0046 SOUMIK DAS 30 20 35 22 17 32
47 25AH0047 SAMIKSHA BAISHYA 25 1 8 9 5 23
48 25AH0048 SNEHA BORAH 25 12 15 12
49 25AH0049 JAYITA KUNDU 36 24 23 24 21 29
50 25AH0050 HIMADRITA CHAKRABORTY 29 19 20 18
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51 25AH0051 SUMALI BANIK 35 30 26 19 26 27
52 25AH0052 ANKITA SARKAR 10 16 12 1 22
53 25AH0053 AVISHEK KUMAR RAI 3 21 9 10 6 23
54 25AH0054 SUSHMITA DAS 30 41 34 26 29 30
55 25AH0055 SILPI BORAH 29 35 31 24 19 28
56 25AH0056 KASTURI MALLICK 21 16 13 9 14 23
57 25AH0057 FARHIN AHMED 39 24 6 29 16 20
58 25AH0058 AMETHYST ROY 41 36 34 13 27 23
59 25AH0059 SIDDHANTA CHETRY 16 15 5 3 8 8
60 25AH0060 SUMAYA NEWAZ 31 24 11 10 20 23
61 25AH0061 SAHEEL AFTAB HUSSAIN 24 5 8 12 20 22
62 25AH0062 RIBA RANI SAWRA 40 37 26 31 21 42
63 25AH0063 TABREJ ANSARI 13 7 8 5 6 18
64 25AH0064 JAGRITI BORAH 20 15 22 5 8 27
65 25AH0065 ANUSKA ROY 26 12 3 13 18 13
66 25AH0066 SUNEINA KHATOON 40 36 24 25 33 26
67 25AH0067 JIYA SARKAR 27 26 8 26 12 8
68 25AH0068 ROSHNI SHARMA 22 17 15 8 8 11
69 25AH0069 ASHID HAQUE 5 18 10 7 8 13
70 25AH0070 JINTU MONI MANDAL 4 34 14 11 7 11
71 25AH0071 MIMANGSHA KASHYAP 33 36 32 26 43 28
72 25AH0072 DHANESH MILI 1 8 4 6 2 10
73 25AH0073 MEHBIJ KHATOON 3 24 13 6 1 12
74 25AH0074 ADILA KHATUN
75 25AH0075 MRINMOY KALITA 19 21 24 15 21 18
76 25AH0076 ISHMA BEGUM 26 35 22 23 15 33
77 25AH0077 AMARJYOTI DAS 36 24 24 22 43 26
78 25AH0078 ASHU BARUAH 26 18 4 10 2 11
79 25AH0079 TANISHA KRISTIN MECH 29 20 27 21 25 15
80 25AH0080 SANCHAYEETA DAS 44 36 34 29
81 25AH0081 ANUJ BARUAH 24 1 9 10 5
82 25AH0082 MINARBHA DEKA 32 0 13 2 17 15
83 25AH0083 SASMIT MARAK 22 3 12 2 15
84 25AH0084 SULEKHA BASUMATARY 26 25 22 3 5 28
85 25AH0085 SAMIKSHA KASHYAP 20 16 35 13 27 33
86 25AH0086 TASMIA AMIN 27 39 40 18 39 27
87 25AH0087 MRIGANKA GOHAIN BORUAH 24 2 16 4 5 18
88 25AH0088 HARIPRIYA DEVI 27 18 8 26 11 9
89 25AH0089 ARIKA AHMED 26 36 34 20 33 28
90 25AH0090 NEHA SHARMA 25 13 7 11 10 15
91 25AH0091 MASUMA KHATOON 29 23 17 12 27 25
92 25AH0092 BIDISHA SARKAR 43 40 43 46 32 43
93 25AH0093 BHAGYASHREE GOSWAMI 24 27 28 18 13 27
94 25AH0094 BARSHA RANI SAWAR 22 5 11 17 2
95 25AH0095 SACHENG KRAMSA 22 30 20 38 14 19
96 25AH0096 LUITE BORAH 20 30 20 26 14 22
97 25AH0097 SONAM TAMANG 26 28 27 22 32 24
98 25AH0098 JUMI PATHAK 28 21 1 34 9 17
99 25AH0099 DHRITIMAN SAHARIA 20 23 24 25 13 15

100 25AH0100 SAMIHA SULTANA 32 12 24 26 23 21
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101 25AH0101 MAYUR JYOTI BORO 9 0 10 1 10 20
102 25AH0102 ANGTHIP TERANGPI 34 21 36 15 32 16
103 25AH0103 UMA BASUMATARY 30 24 23 23 30 15
104 25AH0104 JORITA MAZUMDAR 33 25 36 30 19 32
105 25AH0105 JOYSHREE KOCH 9 23 19 18 30 14
106 25AH0106 NIRMOLA LEKTHEPI 39 8 14 25 9 30
107 25AH0107 SIKHA MONI DAS 24 38 39 29 28 22
108 25AH0108 PRONEET TIRKEY 29 10 26 12 10 24
109 25AH0109 RIYA SHARMA 26 11 16 10 27 13
110 25AH0110 SRISTI KANAN ADHIKARI 17 3 14
111 25AH0111 HRISHITA GHOSH 27 17 15 24 3 28
112 25AH0112 BHARTI TAMANG 29 15 4 25 24 14
113 25AH0113 BHOIRAB SUTRADHAR 6 0 16 25 14 7
114 25AH0114 NIBIR PRATIM NATH 4 35 7 19 10 17
115 25AH0115 SHATOM RANGMO 11 4 13 2 20 4
116 25AH0116 RIKITA DEVI 30 21 26 22 25 18
117 25AH0117 SILBRIUS BARWA 32 16 4 35 30 17
118 25AH0118 SOURAV KUMAR DEKA 8 6 0 0 9
119 25AH0119 UPANGSHU SAIKIA 27 20 0 16 14
120 25AH0120 PARISMITA DAS 23 10 14 0 12 9
121 25AH0121 RITU PAUL 11 15 19 23 9 30
122 25AH0122 LISENSA BASUMATARY 24 42 0 13 3 16
123 25AH0124 BISWAJIT KATAKI 2
124 25AH0125 KABITA TAMULI 11 23 13 6 15 17
125 25AH0126 MANISHA TALUKDAR 17 25 13 16 9 17
126 25AH0127 ANISHA DEVI 19 9 7 18 14 5
127 25AH0128 BHASKAR SUT 9 8 1 18 4 1
128 25AH0129 AMAN PRATIM NATH 8 1 1 3 4
129 25AH0130 UDAY PANDIT 15 27 20 23 16 22
130 25AH0131 SIBANKA NAYAK 2 4 13 2 4
131 25AH0132 RAKHI RAI
132 25AH0133 ISHITA BORAH 2 1 2 0 12 2
133 25AH0134 LAKHYADEEP DAS 8 0 7 3 3 12
134 25AH0135 TANUSREE DAS 33 37 37 28 15 31
135 25AH0136 GOURI DEBNATH
136 25AH0137 GAUTAM DAS 7 4 5 3 14 1
137 25AH0138 SIBAJI DEBNATH 1 1 2 6 0 1
138 25AH0139 ASHMITDEEP BORAH 20 10 26 9 21 23
139 25AH0140 GAURAB NATH 12 10 11 6 2 8
140 25AH0141 JHARNA DAS 24 15 7 17 13 2
141 25AH0142 ABHIPSHA NATH 19 23 20 25 12 14
142 25AH0143 ROHAN TANTI 8 4 0 0 3
143 25AH0144 RUKSANA KHATUN 36 30 5 34 26 30
144 25AH0145 RATUL BARUAH 2 1 6 1 8 1
145 25AH0146 ADITI DEBNATH 16 6 12 8 4 6
146 25AH0147 BARASHA HAZARIKA 8 6 11 5 6 6
147 25AH0148 GITIMA SAHARIA 19 10 15 11 13 12
148 25AH0149 KRISHNA SAHA
149 25AH0150 MAYURI DEKA 0 6 9 5 2 5
150 25AH0151 ESTHER THAPA 17 6 9 2 11 3
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151 25AH0152 PRATISTHA SARMAH 22 20 23 25 12 33
152 25AH0153 ANJALI KUMARI 27 5 17 13 5 16
153 25AH0154 RAHUL ISLAM 1 0 2 2 0 0
154 25AH0155 KANAK LATA MAINALI 24 35 10 7 22 7
155 25AH0156 BHASWATI BARMAN 25 15 7 5 22 15
156 25AH0157 SAGARIKA KALITA 11 11 13 9 9 26
157 25AH0158 TANU THAPA 17 2 13 12 10 23
158 25AH0159 NARGISH KHATUN 30 20 15 15 34 18
159 25AH0160 RUPANKAR MODI 5 9 3 6 2 4
160 25AH0161 SUSANTA SINGHA 19 10 16 4 15
161 25AH0162 KRISTI DEVI 6 14 1 1 4 13
162 25AH0163 DEEP RAY 1 9 1 1 1 2
163 25AH0164 KOUSHIK DEKA 1 1 3 1
164 25AH0165 BHAWARNAB OZA 13 7 3 4 1 3
165 25AH0166 NAZIA SULTANA KHANAM 16 23 9 5 13 28
166 25AH0167 SAHANAJ YASMIN 3 5 8 7 0 3
167 25AH0168 NARGISH SULTANA 2 6 4 1 5 3
168 25AH0169 ARIFA AHMED 2 2 9 3 1 3
169 25AH0170 ANISH KUMAR DAS 4 0 11 4 26 9
170 25AH0171 NAZIFA HUSSAIN 45 29 13 19 33 40
171 25AH0172 SUHANA BEGUM 26 4 15 6 27 24
172 25AH0173 RESMA SULTANA 16 27 12 14 18 34
173 25AH0174 MANJIT PARIRA 2 1 4 0 1 8
174 25AH0175 PURNIMA DEVI 38 25 22 16 31 30
175 25AH0176 BHARGAB SHARMA 0 0 1 2 0 3
176 25AH0177 PRIYANKA PARIRA 19 9 8 4 6 22
177 25AH0178 ISHANTA SHARMA 18 0 8 8 4 13
178 25AH0179 SANJANA THAKUR 0 6 3 0 1 1
179 25AH0180 GAYATRI SAHU 22 8 3 6 3 18
180 25AH0181 MADHURJYA DAS 16 20 13 21 5 24
181 25AH0182 MADHURJYA DAS 8 10 4 0 3 16
182 25AH0183 CHANDA SINGH 10 3 5 6 1 0
183 25AH0184 PURNIMA KOCH 7 11 4 4 8 15
184 25AH0185 NAKHSHATRA NIRUPAM BHUYAN 21 6 20 16 13 33
185 25AH0186 JAGRITY DAS 7 22 6 3 4 14
186 25AH0187 JUGAL DAS 13 3 4 4 4 9
187 25AH0188 RIYA DAS 11 4 4 6 5 15
188 25AH0189 BIKI DAS 0 2 5 1
189 25AH0190 BIKI SAHANI 13 4 13 5 0 7
190 25AH0191 ANSHUMAN MANDAL 9 4 12 7 0 18
191 25AH0192 NILIMA BARHOI 37 11 12 12 18 31
192 25AH0193 BHAGYASHREE DAS 1 9 3 1 3 5
193 25AH0194 PRANJAL SATNAMI 12 15 7 1 3 13
194 25AH0195 BONDITA ROHIDAS 37 23 13 7 7 39
195 25AH0196 LIZA BASUMATARI 32 36 23 15 13 17
196 25AH0197 PRANJAL BABA PARAH 13 8 5 0 1 11
197 25AH0199 VARSHA HAPILA 46 17 30 27 23 42
198 25AH0200 LEEJA BORO 7 21 9 2 7 13
199 25AH0201 SALINA MARAK 4 0 9 5 16
200 25AH0202 SARNONGEH PHANGCHO 29 11 13 3 6 18
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201 25AH0203 SUMAN DAS 16 0 2 2 1 10
202 25AH0204 PARISMITA DAS 9 23 6 1 5 21
203 25AH0205 KUMKUM BORO 18 26 9 6 10 23
204 25AH0206 ANANTA DAIMARY 6 3 1 11 8
205 25AH0207 ELIZA BEGUM 3 1 2 8 0 6
206 25AH0208 DENALSON BEY 19 6 3 6 12 22
207 25AH0209 MUSKAN KHATOON 23 10
208 25AH0210 RIMI MOMIN 23 1 2 10 9
209 25AH0211 DIPIKA MANDAL 14 15 11 5 10 16
210 25AH0212 AKASH DAS 0 4 4 3 0 8
211 25AH0213 SAHIN AHMED 31 12 14 5 12 24
212 25AH0214 BRISHANTA DAS 1 1 1 1
213 25AH0215 JENIFA AHMED 0 7 14 2 1 15
214 25AH0216 HABIBA SULTANA 2 7 2 2 1 13
215 25AH0217 SADIA MARUFA 4 6 10 2 5 4
216 25AH0218 SWEETY SANGMA 13 3 4 9
217 25AH0219 DIPSANA KHATUN 5 18 2 19 8 9
218 25AH0220 SAHANWAJ RAHAMAN 0 0 1 4 0 5
219 25AH0221 PRIYAM SAIKIA 6 4
220 25AH0222 LAKHYAHIRA BONIA 8 14 2 3 7 20
221 25AH0223 AFRIN HUSSAIN 31 10 29 30 5 19 36
222 25AH0224 ANU DAS 16 21 14 12 28 8
223 25AH0225 PRIYANGSHU SAIKIA 8 0 3 0 6 1
224 25AH0226 MIRA CHOUDHURY 0 6 12 0 5 2
225 25AH0227 KASHMIRA AHMED 33 28 9 13 16 33
226 25AH0228 DIPTENDRA BASUMATARY 2 5 6 4 10 15
227 25AH0229 AMRIT SINGH 3 0 2 7 0 1
228 25AH0230 ROHANA KHATOON 27 10 22 28 25 23
229 25AH0231 NENA KARMAKAR 9 5 3 1 5 11
230 25AH0232 BISHAL CHAKRABARTY 4 2 5 2 12 2
231 25AH0233 TARUN UPADHYAY 12 6 4 5 25
232 25AH0234 DIYA BISWAS 1 2 2 1 1
233 25AH0235 CHIMPI SAIKIA 28 20 11 0 8 17 28
234 25AH0236 FARHAD RAHMAN
235 25AH0237 KRITI DAS 5 1 1 0
236 25AH0238 PRIYANSHU SAIKIA 3 0 7 0 5 10
237 25AH0239 MAINUL HAQUE 2 0 11 2 0 0
238 25AH0240 SACHAIL HUSAIL AHMED
239 25AH0241 AFIA BEGUM 4 0 5 9 3 12
240 25AH0242 ARPITA GHOSH 25 19 10 33 8 29
241 25AH0243 KAIFA ALMASH 33 27 36 37 30 43
242 25AH0244 JENIFA AHMED 32 15 26 21 26 25
243 25AH0245 PRIYANSHI PAUL 37 19 12 28 13 37
244 25AH0246 ESHA KASHYAP 39 20 25 5 29 15
245 25AH0247 MRINAL BORAH 7 24 1 12 7 8
246 25AH0248 IRWIN SURIN 16 2 5 9 14
247 25AH0249 PRANKIT RAJBANGSHI 24 4 18 11 9 28
248 25AH0250 BISWAJIT BORAH 22 10 14 12 5
249 25AH0251 AJOY BARUAH 0 4 9 1 7 11
250 25AH0252 JESIKA BURAGOHAIN 23 6 2 12 16 16 27
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251 25AH0253 ARYAMAAN CHANDA 24 14 16 8 13 25
252 25AH0254 NIBIR KAKATI 31 28 38 15 15 17
253 25AH0255 SUHANI BORAH 17 4 7 10 13 23
254 25AH0256 KRISHENTINA DUTTA 12 3 7 7 15
255 25AH0257 DEEP SHARMA 23 9 17 14 16 30
256 25AH0258 ASHWARIYA BORAH 20 15 17 17 14 19
257 25AH0259 BHAGYASHREE DAS 21 6 21 22 7 39
258 25AH0260 KORISHMA ISLAM 9 6 12 6 3 29
259 25AH0261 FAREHA NAAZ 4 4 4 14 4 24
260 25AH0262 RAJDEEP NATH 6 1 12
261 25AH0264 PREM DAMAI 16 2 7 7 4 20
262 25AH0265 REHAN ALI 16
263 25AH0266 BHARGAV NEOG 38 36 19 34 28 38
264 25AH0267 RUPJYOTI DEKA 10 3 11 5 8
265 25AH0268 AHANA SULTANA 16 4 12 17 36 24
266 25AH0269 BIRJU CHOUDHARY 22 34 27 22 32 30
267 25AH0270 ANKITA CHETRY 17 11 21 14 18 29 4
268 25AH0271 AZMIRA SULTANA 16 6 9 9 33
269 25AH0272 NITA PRIYA KISHAN 2 21 11 9 7 23
270 25AH0273 SWABHILATA KASHYAP 27 31 20 28 22 46
271 25AH0274 ANKITA DAS 25 5 11 7 4 14
272 25AH0275 SABNAM RAHMAN 25 5 16 11 13 6
273 25AH0276 SAMIR ALI 0 15 11 4 6 14
274 25AH0277 JERINIAM AHMED 0 3 5 2 0 4
275 25AH0278 SWASTIKA CHAKRABORTY 10 15 11 5 15
276 25AH0279 ARJUWANA BEGUM 3 15 4 5 15 10
277 25AH0280 UTPALA DEVI 3 8 9 3 6 3
278 25AH0281 UPASANA PAUL 36 37 26 32 24 39
279 25AH0282 SONU GHOSH 13 18 3 8 3 28
280 25AH0283 BIDYUT KUMAR NATH 15 3 6 4 10 7
281 25AH0284 ANURAG CHETRIA 17 3 9 14 17 15
282 25AH0285 RITUPAN SAIKIA 17 2 0 10
283 25AH0286 CHANDANA BORAH 10 10 11 7 1 11
284 25AH0287 TINASHREE BAISHYA 4 15 9 3 27 17
285 25AH0289 TANIA DUTTA 13 18 6 8 7 33
286 25AH0290 NIHAR SARMAH 13 18 26 8 12 21
287 25AH0291 GORIMA BORKAKATI 25 20 9 11 4 27
288 25AH0292 MEHBUB ALI 12 10 20 3 3 14
289 25AH0293 HIMANK NARZARY 25 17 17 10 21 47
290 25AH0294 BISHNU PRIYA DAS 7 16 6 11 16 13
291 25AH0295 MANASH PRATIM DAS
292 25AH0296 DHARITRI MAHANTA 6 16 6 12 4 24
293 25AH0297 SIDARTHA BARUAH 12 8 12 4 1 0
294 25AH0298 MADHUSMITA MAHANTA 12 8 3 9 18 6
295 25AH0263 SHWARMIN SHEKH 21 1 15 11 12 14


